
SECTION G: RATE AND SERVICE FEES
New Rates effective April 1,2023

5/8"- 3/4" Meter S32.50
1" Meter $81 .25
I Yz" Meter $ I 62.50
2" Meter $260.00
4" Meter $812.50
Commercial Buildings will be
a minimum I " Meter or larger
approved by LRWSC. Any
Meter larger than 4" will be

approved by the Board prior to
Installation.

5/8' -314" Meter
l " Meter
I l/2" Meter
2" Meter
4" Meter

$2,300.00 up front
$2,350.00 up front
$4,500.00 up front
$5,100.00 up front

$2.800.00
$2.850.00
$s.000.00
$s.600.00
$ l I .000.00

Existing Tap Fee: 3/q" Meler $ I,750.00, l " Meter $ I,800.00

All but $500.00 is to be paid before we set the tap. You may
pay the remaining balance out $50.00 a month lbr l0
months on your water bill.

$1.50 per 1000
$3.50 per 1000

$4.50 per 1000
$5.50 per 1000
$6.50 per 1000
$7.50 per 1000
$8.50 per 1000
$9.50 per 1000

0-2,000 gallons
2,001-5,000 gallons
5,00l - 10,000 gallons
10,001-20,000 gallons
20,001-30,000 gallons
30,001-50,000 gallons
50,001-90,000 gallons
90,001 gallons and up

On or before 30Ih

The l5'h
After the 1511'

l0 Days aller l5th

Bill is sent
Bill is due
Late fee
Disconnect

There is no late fee added to a balance
$15.00 or less.

Late Fee
Road Bore
Line Extensions- 4" line
Line Extensions- 6" line
Tanker Fill Up (Bulk Water)

State Fee

Retumed Check Fee
Disconnect Fee

Reconnect Fee
Membership
Meter Testing

Service Trip Fee

Meter Change-Out
Move a Meter

$ 10.00 after the l5th of the month
$800.00 and up
$5.00 per foot and cost of materials
$6.00 per foot and cost of materials
$50.00 up to 2,000 gallons
Over 2,001 gallons falls under Water Prices list
.005% ofyour bill
$20.00
$2s.00
$25.00
$ 100.00
$50.00 if meter is bad, we pay it, if it is good, the
Customer must pay it
$25.00/ Each Trip
$s0.00
%" &1" $ 1.100 --- I l12" and up Actual Cost
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